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Session 6 A - Quarterfinals
WED 22 NOV 2017  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

86 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) GARCIA Heaven Destiny USA
ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT SCHWEINZER Harald IND
CHN
MAR
ENG
BRA

KAVASJI Farhad
ZHANG Jingjing
ABDERAHIM Ammour
CANNELL Geoff
PAULA SOUZA Marcela

26:30
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

87 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) Jyoti IND
MARCHESE Giovanna ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed FRA
ESP
CHN
PUR
KAZ

MADEN Johany
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
ZHANG Jingjing
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
TSOY Natalya

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

88 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (57kg) RODIONOVA Valeriia RUS
HU Cailling CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRA PAULA SOUZA Marcela ENG
IND
GRE
KAZ
MAR

CANNELL Geoff
KAVASJI Farhad
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
TSOY Natalya
ABDERAHIM Ammour

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

89 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (57kg) DO Hong Ngoc VIE
MARTINEZ Roma Linda USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff ESP
CHN
IND
ALG
CUB

RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
ZHANG Jingjing
KAVASJI Farhad
BESMI Mohamed
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

90 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) SAKSRI Thanchanok THA
BORYS Patrycja POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABDERAHIM Ammour GRE
IND
AZE
CUB
KAZ

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
KAVASJI Farhad
ASLANOV Fuad
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
TSOY Natalya

29:28
29:28
27:28
28:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

91 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) BORO Ankushita IND
NICOLI Rebecca ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRA PAULA SOUZA Marcela CHN
KAZ
ESP
ENG
ALG

ZHANG Jingjing
TSOY Natalya
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
CANNELL Geoff
BESMI Mohamed

28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

92 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (75kg) YESTAYEVA Saltanat KAZ
SHAMONOVA Anastasiia RUS BLUE RSC R2 0:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo CAN
MAR
GRE
CHN
FRA

HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDERAHIM Ammour
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
ZHANG Jingjing
MADEN Johany

10:8
8:10
8:10

16:20
8:10

RED
BLUE

93 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (75kg) MARCZYKOWSKA Natalia POL
KARAKOYUN Selma TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad ALG
AZE
CAN
KAZ
BUL

BESMI Mohamed
ASLANOV Fuad
HUGGINS Jennifer
TSOY Natalya
BOTEVA Julia

29:27
* 28:28

29:26
* 28:28
* 28:28
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Session 6 A - Quarterfinals
WED 22 NOV 2017  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

94 Quarterfinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) TKACHEVA Kristina RUS
LOVCHYNSKA Mariia UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing KAZ
ESP
MAR
BRA
GRE

TSOY Natalya
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
ABDERAHIM Ammour
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

29:26
28:27
29:26
28:27
28:27

Legend:
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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