

AIBA Women's Youth World Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 6 A - Quarterfinals WED 22 NOV 2017 15:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner Res	ult Dec	ision
86	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA Heaven Destiny ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya	USA KAZ	BLUE WP	3:2	
		Referee:	AUT	SCHWEINZER Harald	Judge 1: IND Judge 2: CHN Judge 3: MAR Judge 4: ENG Judge 5: BRA	KAVASJI Farhad ZHANG Jingjing ABDERAHIM Ammour CANNELL Geoff PAULA SOUZA Marcela		26:30 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
87	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	Jyoti MARCHESE Giovanna	IND ITA	RED WP	5:0	
		Referee:		BESMI Mohamed	Judge 1: FRA Judge 2: ESP	MADEN Johany RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan ZHANG Jingjing FERREIRA VALENTIN Ema TSOY Natalya	nuel	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
88	Quarterfinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	RODIONOVA Valeriia	RUS			
		Referee:	BLUE BRA	HU Cailling PAULA SOUZA Marcela	Judge 1: ENG Judge 2: IND	BLUE WP CANNELL Geoff KAVASJI Farhad POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos TSOY Natalya ABDERAHIM Ammour	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
89	Quarterfinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	DO Hong Ngoc MARTINEZ Roma Linda	VIE USA	RED WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ENG	CANNELL Geoff	Judge 1: ESP Judge 2: CHN Judge 3: IND Judge 4: ALG Judge 5: CUB	RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan ZHANG Jingjing KAVASJI Farhad BESMI Mohamed VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfred	0	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
90	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	SAKSRI Thanchanok	THA	RED WP	3:2	
		Referee:	BLUE MAR	BORYS Patrycja ABDERAHIM Ammour	POL Judge 1: GRE Judge 2: IND Judge 3: AZE Judge 4: CUB Judge 5: KAZ	POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos KAVASJI Farhad ASLANOV Fuad VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfred TSOY Natalya	0	29:28 29:28 27:28 28:29 29:27
01	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	BORO Ankushita	IND	RED WP	3:2	
JI	Quarterillais	σ (σ,	BLUE	NICOLI Rebecca	ITA		3.2	
		Referee:	BRA	PAULA SOUZA Marcela		ZHANG Jingjing TSOY Natalya RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan CANNELL Geoff BESMI Mohamed		28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
92	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	YESTAYEVA Saltanat SHAMONOVA Anastasiia	KAZ RUS	BLUE RSG	C R2 0	:55
		Referee:	CUB	VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo	Judge 2: MAR Judge 3: GRE	HUGGINS Jennifer ABDERAHIM Ammour POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos ZHANG Jingjing MADEN Johany		10:8 8:10 8:10 16:20 8:10
93	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MARCZYKOWSKA Natalia KARAKOYUN Selma	POL TUR	RED WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	KAVASJI Farhad	Judge 1: ALG Judge 2: AZE Judge 3: CAN Judge 4: KAZ Judge 5: BUL	BESMI Mohamed ASLANOV Fuad HUGGINS Jennifer TSOY Natalya BOTEVA Julia		29:27 * 28:28 29:26 * 28:28 * 28:28



AIBA Women's Youth World Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 6 A - Quarterfinals WED 22 NOV 2017 15:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
94	Quarterfinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	TKACHEVA Kristina LOVCHYNSKA Mariia	RUS UKR	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judge 1: KAZ Judge 2: ESP	TSOY Natalya RODRIGUEZ TEJERA		29:26 28:27
				Judge 3: MAR Judge 4: BRA Judge 5: GRE	ABDERAHIM Ammour PAULA SOUZA Marce POUTACHIDIS Nikola	ela	29:26 28:27 28:27	

Legend:								
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	